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l. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DRIED PEARS are prepared from
sound, mature fresh pears which have
been washed, cut, pitted, sulfured for
color retention, and sun dried to remove
the  greater portion of moisture. the
product is inspected throughout the
process to comply  with good
commercial practice, yielding a clean,
wholesome product which meets all
standards for human consumption,
including compliance with  provisions
of Federal Regulations and their
enforcement.

NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 GRAMS

Moisture

Calories

Calories from Fat
Total Fat

Saturated Fat
Cholesterol

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber

26 %
288
5
064g
0g

0 mg
689
149

Sugars 349
Protein 29
Vitamin A 3 1. U.
Vitamin C 17 mg

Calcium 36 mg
Iron 3 mg
Sodium 6 mg

Potassium 615 mg




